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DESCRIPTION ORDER NO. 

Multimode   

FO Coupler LC-Duplex, Plastic, Multimode, zircomia, flange, beige, ECO HMOLE00051 

FO Coupler LC-Duplex, Plastic, Multimode, zirconia, without flange, beige, ECO HMOLE00103 

FO Coupler SC-Duplex, Plastic, Multimode, phosphor-bronze, flange, beige, ECO HMOLE00059 

FO Coupler SC-Simplex, Plastic, Multimode, phosphor-bronze, flange, beige, ECO HMOLE00058 

FO Coupler ST, Metal, Multimode, phosphor-bronze, D-hole, ECO HMOLE00050 

Singlemode   

FO Coupler LC-Duplex, Plastic, Singlemode, zirconia, flange, blue, ECO HMOLE00056 

FO Coupler LC-Duplex, Plastic, Singlemode, zirconia, without flange, blue, ECO HMOLE00104 

FO Coupler SC-Duplex, Plastic, Singlemode, zirconia, flange, blue, ECO HMOLE00054 

FO Coupler SC-Simplex, Plastic, Singlemode, zirconia, flange, blue, ECO HMOLE00055 

FO Coupler ST, Metal, Singlemode, zirconia, D-hole, ECO HMOLE00049 

Singlemode APC   

FO Coupler LC/APC-Duplex, Plastic, Singlemode, zirconia, flange, green, ECO HMOLE00108 

FO Coupler LC/APC-Duplex, Plastic, Singlemode, zirconia, without flange, green, ECO HMOLE00110 

FO Coupler SC/APC-Duplex, Plastic, Singlemode, zirconia, flange, green, ECO HMOLE00109 

FO Coupler SC/APC-Simplex, Singlemode, w/o flange, green, ECO HMOL000107 


